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Hanoi Towers - 9th floor, 49 Hai Bà Trưng street 

Hanoi 

T +84 24 3934 6179 

E-mail: hanoi@diplobel.fed.be 
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Closing Days 2024 

 

 

 

Day off for International New Year’s Day Monday 01/1/2024 

Vietnamese New Year -  (Tet) Holidays Thursday 08/2/2024 

 Friday 09/2/2024 

 Monday 12/02/2024 

 Tuesday 13/2/2024 

 Wednesday 14/2/2024 

Hung Kings Commemoration Day Thursday 18/4/2024 

Liberation Day/Reunification Day Tuesday 30/4/2024 

International Labour Day Wednesday 01/05/2024 

Vietnamese National Days Monday 2/9/2024 

 Tuesday 3/9/2024 

All Saints Day Friday 1/11/2024 

Armistice Day  Monday 11/11/2024 

Christmas Wednesday 25/12/2024 

 

 


